
Optical Fiber

Tight	Buffer	Coat

NO

SIZE A4 TOL

UNIT MM

PART NAME

3 CABLE

2 MOLDING

1 CONNECTORS FO PATCHCABLE LC/SC 50/125µ LIME GREEN

DR APPREVISED

DESCRIPTION FO PATCHCABLE LC/SC 50/125µ LIME GREEN

350920

DATE

DRAWN

06.08.2020

R.Hueller

CHECKED

CUSTOM TARIF NO.: 85447000000

APPROVED

210mm

Multimode fiber optic duplex patchcable, 
for indoor applications.

· Connections: LC-Duplex plug to SC-Duplex plug
· Fiber type: Multimode 50/125
· Category: OM5
· Numbers of fibers: 2
· Cable construction: Duplex
· Diameter cable (ca.): 2mm
· Kink protection sleeve: put on
· Min. bending radius (Static): 10 x OD
· Min. bending radius (Dynamic): 20 x OD
· Operating Temperature: -20 to +60 °C
· Storage Temperature: -20 to +60 °C
· Color: lime green
· Material cable sheath: LSZH

 



Note: Connectors must be Inside Cable Rolling

Only use strong Cartons with printed letters

Handwritten not allowed !!!

Max. 15 kg.

SIZE A4 TOL

UNIT MM

CUSTOM TARIF NO.: 85447000000

ROLLING SIZE

170x170x15mm

170x170x15mm

170x170x15mm

170x170x15mm

170x170x20mm

170x170x20mm

170x170x20mm

170x170x20mm

33g

47g

69g

90g

133g

140g

153g

DESCRIPTION

CHECKED

350924 5.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

4017538093554

4017538093509

4017538093516

4017538093523

4017538093530

4017538093547

350925 7.5m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350928 20.0m 25 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350929 30.0m 20 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350926 10.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350927 15.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

170x170x25mm

170x170x25mm

ART.NO. LENGTH PACKING

350922 2.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350923 3.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350920 0.5m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

350921 1.0m 300 EXP - 5/1 in pb with sticker

NET.WEIGHT (g)

14g

17g

26g

REVISED

4017538093479

4017538093486

4017538093493

FO PATCHCABLE LC/SC 50/125µ LIME GREEN

DR APP

EAN CODE

4017538093462

DATE 06.08.2020

350920DRAWN R.Hueller APPROVED

xx pcs in polybag

max 500mm

fix 290mm 
fix 380mm 

Label 50mmx25mm -
removeable

1 pc in polybag than 5
pcs in big polybag with sticker

210mm

140mm

xxx

xxx/xxx/x
xxxxxx


